

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 145/2018  
IA No. 1/2018

Baljeet Kour and others

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Satyam Arora, Advocate vice  
Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate

v/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent (s)

Through :- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Learned counsel for the petitioners shall take steps for the service of respondent No. 4 positively.

List on 18.08.2021.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)  
JUDGE**

JAMMU  
06.07.2021  
Neha