

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 145/2018
IA No. 1/2018

Baljeet Kour and others

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate

v/s

State of J&K and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Response stands filed.

Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA shall furnish the copy of the response to
Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate.

List on 21.12.2021.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

JAMMU
29.11.2021
Neha