

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 145/2018

IA No. 01/2018

Baljeet Kour and ors.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

State and ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**19.04.2022**

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos. 3 & 4.

Copy of the status report be provided to learned counsel for the  
petitioners.

List on 21.05.2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

**(Mohan Lal)**  
**Judge**

Jammu:  
19.04.2022  
Tarun