

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 145/2018

Baljeet Kour & Ors.

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Ms. Mayuri Sumbria, Advocate

V/s

State & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
24.04.2023

Despite service, Respondent No. 4 has not responded to the notice, therefore, she is proceeded Ex parte.

Status report stands filed and copy of the same has been provided to learned counsel for the petitioners in the open court today.

List for consideration on 03.05.2023.

Meanwhile, interim directions, if any, shall continue.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
24.04.2023
Manan