

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CRMC No. 145/2018

Baljeet Kour and ors.

.....Petitioners

Through: Ms. Himani Khajuria, Adv. vice
Mr. Ankur Sharma, Adv.

Vs

State of J&K and ors.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. P. D. Singh, Dy. AG vice
Mr. Banu Jasrotia, GA

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

Adjourned due to non availability of Mr. Banu Jastoria, learned GA.

List on 09.08.2023.

**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge**

Jammu
19.07.2023
Paramjeet