

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CRMC No. 145/2018

Baljeet Kour and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. Harshpreet Singh, Advocate vice
Mr. Ankur Sharma, Advocate

V/s

State and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

08.07.2024

IO along with case diary be present on the next date of hearing
positively.

List on 21.08.2024.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

Jammu:
08.07.2024
Vishal